NAME

NOM

Boyce E A
Boyd D M
Boyd F W
Boyer Mme M

Bradbury Zohra
Bradford J C

Bradshaw dJ
Braia A M

Branch Mme Louise
Brannen Mrs B

Brault Marc

Brault Mrs D

Brault N
Brault R
Bravo P R
Bray J

Brazeau. Lynn
Brazeau Theresa

Brenchley dJ

Brennan Anne
Brennan Mrs L

Bresnahan D

Breton J R G
Breton Marcel
Breton Mrs M
Briére Mlle Monique

Briggs R
Brisco D W

Brisson Miss A

Britten D J
Brock Mrs C
Brodie B
Brooks J P

Brousseau Denyse

Brown E A

Brown Eric S

Brown Karen
Brown L H

Brown Mrs Kathleen M

Brown R
Brown R A C
Browne C A
Browne D

Browne Dean J
Browne Mrs A
Browne Ms Barbara

Brule M
Brule Mme E

Brunet Lucille

Brunet Mlle d

Brunette Mrs V
Brusenbauch Mrs Bernice

Brush D
Bruyére H R
Bryant T
Bryce A D

Buchanan J G

Buciak R
Buckley B
Budny Borys
Bujold M
Bull R A

LOCAL

(59)3-6047

6-5668
5-2361
6-6930
2-7331
5-2394
2-5452
2-7618
5-9001
6-2387

(59)3-4963
5-7631
2-3277
3-4884
2-3690
2-3866
6-2210
2-7687
6-8661
6-7190

(59)3-6794
2-6109
2-7001

(59)3-9970

(59)3-7230

(59)3-4194
6-7582
2-1706
5-8356
2-6171
5-8356
5-0404
2-5452
6-2161
2-8491

5-3179

2-1336
5-8303
2-4025
6-1063
(59)3-4507
2-7359
3-5898
5-3054
(59)3-9970
2-3430
6-5680
2-6150
(59)3-7959
5-4991
6-5533
(59)3-6301
2-7996
2-1642
5-7729
2-2088
5-7217
6-5381
(59)3-4137
(59)3-7043
6-3906
2-3959

DIVISION
DIRECTION

MASP
MRDA
MGIK
UsP
MIA
uIP
755G
MGTO
MRL
TSCC
DAA
MPO
MPO
DEE
ZEP
MGTC
MIE
MGL
DAS
LAPM
APRC
MFP
GEA
UCPD
MPO
DMF
GPO
DFR
TSPA
MFFP
TST
APRX
2556
CIR
MGIX
ucy
MGL
DUO
ZEP
MRMA
ESI
GPO
ETC
DLP
UcPD
XDA
MRC
MGL
ECR
MFFP
DLP
DAF
1SS
MGTE
MPO
ETI
DDM
TAO
SRR
DAM
CMF
DUP

BUILDING ROOM

EDIFICE PIECE RESIDENCE
Pearson Cc2 154 729-7344
Pearson C3 152 521-2877
Pearson AG 328 821-2768
Pearson A7 110 663-2505
Pearson BS 220

Pearson Cc6 222 744-1644
Pearson BG 191 224-2100
Pearson AG 171 731-3615
CD Howe 9E 684-9196
CD Howe - 10E 828-9334
CD Howe 9E 230-5948
Pearson : D1 824-6154
Pearson D1 824-6154
CD Howe 11E 778-0372
Pearson A3 166 224-7209
Pearson AG 145 741-9922
Pearson €5 120 - 825-5047
Pearson Bl 147 663-7357
CD Howe 9E 728-8958
Pearson A4 224 '235-9364
Pearson C4 120 521-1088
Pearson C6 262 745-3624
Pearson A7 144 568-2596
7 Rideau Gate : 770-5726
Pearson D1 : 643-2559
Pearson A8 140 237-7234
Pearson A5 217 236-6574
Pearson A7 214 234-0701
CD Howe 10E 443-2360
Pearson C7 120 836-1098
CD Howe 10E

Pearson c4 310 234-2653
Pearson BG 191

Pearson C5 260 237-2753
Pearson AG 290 568-2689
Pearson Al 165 224-0650
Pearson- Bl 147

CD Howe 10E 829-8768
Pearson A3 124 733-9608
Pearson C3 114 729-6440
Pearson : A6 122 225-1717
Pearson A5 242 235-4161
CD Howe 10E 233-8001
CD Howe 9E : 729-3603
7 Rideau Gate 234-6027
Pearson A7 255

Pearson C3 251 568-6218
Pearson Bl 147

Pearson A6 210

Pearson C7 140 776-4764
CD Howe . 10E 832-1346
CD Howe 9E 455-2304
Pearson : A2 144

Pearson AG 192 749-6574
Pearson D1 235-0106
Pearson A6 140 235-0902
CD Howe 9E 836-5315
CD Howe 9E 824-9102
Pearson A8 262 523-0963
CD Howe 9E 224-0471
Pearson A5 122 521-3364
CD Howe - 10E 235-3574
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